# 3.4.2 AWARDS/RECOGNITIONS/APPRECIATION FROM GOVT./GOVT. RECOGNISED BODIES

Year	Nature of Certificate	Name of	Activity for which
	Certificate	Organisation	Award/Recognition/Appreciation Received
2019	Certificate of Appreciation	Office of the Upper Barbhag Mauza	Environment Awareness & Protection related activities of Nature Club, Barbhag College
2020	Certificate of Appreciation	Pragatisil Janakalyan Samity	NSS Activities of NSS Unit, Barbhag College
2021	Certificate of Appreciation	Pragatisil Janakalyan Samity	Environment Awareness & Protection related activities, of Nature Club, Barbhag College
2021	Certificate of Appreciation	Upper Barbhag Gaon Panchayat	NSS Activities of NSS Unit, Barbhag College
2022	Letter of Appreciation	Barbhag Development Block	Environment Awareness & Protection related activities, of Nature Club, Barbhag College
2022	Certificate of Recognition	Assam Plantation Crops Development Corporation, Govt. Of Assam	Environment Awareness & Protection related activities, of Nature Club, Barbhag College
2022	Certificate of Recognition	Assam Power Generation Corporation Ltd.	Energy Conservation related activities of Nature Club, Barbhag College







## Sri Nalini Talukdar

Mouzadar

Upper Barbhag Mouza

Mob: +91-9864291101

email: tnalini57@gmail.com

### OFFICE OF THE MOUZADAR

#### **UPPER BARBHAG MOUZA**

Vill. - Borkulhati, P.O. - Kalag, Dist. - Nalbari, Assam

PIN - 781351

Memo No.

Date: 24.05.2019

## **Certificate of Appreciation**

I am pleased to record hereby my true appreciation of Nature Club, Barbhag College for their outreach activities relating to protection of the natural environment in different villages under Upper Barbhag Mouza (Tehsil). Their continuous efforts towards creating environment awareness and promoting good environment friendly practices have created a favourable impact in the greater Barbhag area. Nature Club Barbhag College deserves accolades for such commendable community service.

Allulad 24/5/2019

## PRAGATISHIL JANAKALYAN SAMITY



প্রগতিশীল জনকল্যাণ সমিতি

VILL: AMAYAPUR, POST OFFICE: BAGAL'S ROAD CHOWK DISTROPTINALBARI:781348(ASSAM)

FCRA Regd. No.: 020640002

Heart No.: 95088-80625; 10 1-23025; 94351-05655

Ref. No. P.J.S. M 60/6 2020 120

Certificate of Appreciation

We present this Certificate of Appreciation to the NSS Unit of Barbhag College for their praiseworthy service to the community around the college. Their commendable efforts in serving the community particularly at the time of natural disasters like flood are truly admirable. May the NSS Unit of Barbhag College continue to serve the people the way it has been doing in the last many years.

1

- Secretary

Pragatishil Janakalyan Samity

## PRAGATISHIL JANAKALYAN SAMITY



প্রগতিশীল জনকল্যাণ সমিতি

VILL: AMAYAPUR, POST OFFICE: BAGAL'S ROAD CHOWK DISTRCT: NALBARI:781348(ASSAM)

Regd.No.NAL/246/A/70 of 97-98

Contact No. 35088-80625; 98641-83025; 94351-05655

Ref. No. P.JS N 63 /6 2021 12091

Date: 0.8. 0.4/2021

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This Certificate of Appreciation is presented to Nature Club, Barbhag College in recognition of their substantial contribution towards creating environment awareness among students and the members of the community in the last 10 years. The Nature Club, Barbhag College has been particularly able to make thousands of youth inhabiting the surrounding areas of the college sensitive and responsible towards the environment in the last decade. We offer our sincere thanks and gratefulness for their exemplary efforts towards protecting our natural environment.

Secretary

Pragatishil Janakalyan Samity

## ফণী ৰাম কলিতা

সভাপতি
৪৯ (৩) নং উপৰ বৰভাগ গাঁও গঞ্চায়ত
কাৰ্যালয়ঃ কমাৰকুছি
ডাকঘৰঃ কমাৰকুছি, গিন-৭৮১৩৪৭
ভামাভাষঃ ধ্বেইইই৪৯২৭ ৬০০2৯ ৪৯০৬৪

### PHANIRAM KALITA

President

49 (3) No. Upper Barbhag Gaon Panchyat Office : Kamarkuchi P.O.-Kamarkuchi, Pin-781347 Mobile No.- 894114927

Mobile No.- 8011149277 600 29 49034

Ref. / 2기좌 3.....

Date 1 मिनाश्य : 22/10/2021

विष्ठा वाहान कामता अकाम अकाम हें मिमा हें वाहान कामता कामी कामता कामी कामता क



GOVERNMENT OF ASSA

Mr. Apurba Kumar Chakravarty BDO, Barbhag Development Block Dist. Nalbari, Assam-781351 Email:

apurbachakravarty2018@gmail.com

#### **BARBHAG DEVELOPMENT BLOCK**

Kamarkuchi

District:: Nalbari, Assam-781351

Memo No.....

Date: 16/05/2022

#### **Letter of Appreciation**

I, in my capacity as the Block Development Officer (BDO) of **Barbhag Revenue Circle**, do hereby record my sincere appreciation of **Nature Club**, **Barbhag College** for their relentless efforts towards protection of our natural environment. Their commitment towards creating awareness among the community members in the greater Barbhag Region to the environment by means of implementing plantation and relate programmes is highly admirable. I offer my gratitude to the Nature club for their service to the community

Yours Sincerely

Block Development Officer Block Dev. Office. Barbhag Dev. Block Kamarkuchi

#### **ASHOK KUMAR SARMA**

Chairman, Assam Plantation
Crops Development Corporation.
Ex-MLA, 59 Nalbari LAC &
State Executive Member, BJP, Assam Pradesh
Prabhari, Barpeta Lok Sabha Pravas Yojana



Residence:

Vill.: Barkura, Ward No.- 8, P.O. Balikoria Near Barkura Durga Mandir, Pin - 781341 E-mail: sarmaashok59@gmail.com

Ph. No.: 94350 28052, 7002102490

Ref. No.

Date: 28.05.2022

#### CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

We have a feeling of great pleasure in presenting this Certificate of Recognition to Nature Club, Barbhag College for their commendable efforts towards continuously promoting environment-friendly lifestyle among students and community members in the last five years. We extend our sincere thanks and gratitude for their contribution to the cause of the protection of our natural environment through plantation of hundreds of sapling, creation of awareness among the masses and promotion of practices conducive to environment.

With best wishes,

Assam Plantation Crops
Development Corporation Ltd.



## ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED

Registered Office: Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazan, Guwahati - 781001, Assam CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007239, GSTIN: 18AAFCA4891F1ZJ

Website: www.apgcl.org

Ref No: APGCL/Ind Dir/2022/05-10

Date: 26-05-2022

#### Certificate of Recognition

This certificate is awarded to Nature Club, Barbhag College in recognition of their commendable and continuous efforts over the last more than five years towards creating awareness among the community people regarding the need and ways of energy conservation. Their awareness programmes and social media campaigns in this regard have been able to create a powerful impact among the communities. We hope that Nature Club, Barbhag College will continue their noble work in this direction.

With Regards,

Dr. Devajit Mahanta Independent Director, APGCL

Dr. Devajit Mahanta

Independent Director

Assam Power Generation Corporation Ltd.